• Design modifications as identified herein 

Time of Beginning and Completion 

Anticipated schedule is January 8, 2018 to October 5, 2018 

Fees and Payments 

1. Net Compensation for Services 1 -3 herein: 

Client shall compensate Consultant a Lump Sum amount of One Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand 
Three Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars ($194,355) for the Services described in this Supplemental 
Agreement.   

2. Compensation for Additional Services: 

Additional Services performed by the Consultant at Client’s direction, shall be compensated on an 
Hourly basis for Direct Labor, Plus Reimbursable Expenses in accordance with the attached current